

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 5786/2014

M/S. SPECTRUM POWER GENERATION LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ANDHRA PRADESH ELECTRICITY REGULATORY COMMISSION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(and IA No.120681/2017-APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION)

Date : 20-11-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry to process the matter for listing before the
Hon'ble Judge in Chambers as per order dated 11.10.2017.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
20.11.2017

rd